1
BRTS30/31/32
400 MHz Band Selective TETRA Pico Repeater
MAIN FEATURES
❖ High sensitivity
❖ High dynamic range
❖ Optional uplink muting
❖ Low power consumption

BRTS30/31/32
400 MHz Band Selective TETRA Pico Repeater
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY BAND UL-MUTING MODEM SEPARATED MODEM PORT
BRTS30K10672 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz
BRTS30K10836 455-460 MHz / 465-470 MHz
BRTS30K10891 450-455 MHz / 460-465 MHz
BRTS30K10981 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz ✓
BRTS30K11016 415-420 MHz / 425-430 MHz
BRTS30K11224 410-415 MHz / 420-425 MHz
BRTS31K10674 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz  ✓
BRTS31K10678 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz ✓ ✓
BRTS31K10989 415-420 MHz / 425-430 MHz  ✓
BRTS31K11178 450-455 MHz / 460-465 MHz  ✓
BRTS32K10675 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz  ✓ ✓
DOCUMENT REVISION
DOCUMENT NAME REVISION DATE
BRTS3x V01 2023-03-30